
Query: 7047
55 - LANCASTER COUNTY PAGE:1 of 6

COMMERCIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

262,576,831
223,945,432

326        93

       94
       85

9.69
37.67
183.85

15.14
14.26
9.02

110.42

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 03/26/2009

262,576,831
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5866

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 805,450
AVG. Assessed Value: 686,949

92.05 to 94.2195% Median C.I.:
78.62 to 91.9595% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
92.63 to 95.7295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 16:39:05
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

DATE OF SALE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

_____Qrtrs_____ _____
91.34 to 101.56 347,25507/01/05 TO 09/30/05 27 95.62 76.7297.75 92.11 8.94 106.13 162.98 319,856
89.21 to 97.10 544,40410/01/05 TO 12/31/05 35 93.08 69.5093.27 103.30 9.38 90.30 120.60 562,346
88.51 to 95.26 1,119,06001/01/06 TO 03/31/06 25 91.25 55.3590.34 67.96 9.91 132.93 109.79 760,520
89.86 to 97.06 386,09904/01/06 TO 06/30/06 35 93.50 76.6196.24 96.01 9.59 100.24 139.63 370,707
88.34 to 94.88 711,81507/01/06 TO 09/30/06 29 92.74 60.4690.94 81.80 7.98 111.17 113.69 582,244
87.38 to 95.71 1,611,72010/01/06 TO 12/31/06 34 91.94 37.6789.50 76.69 10.17 116.70 106.94 1,236,076
91.23 to 103.38 585,51301/01/07 TO 03/31/07 28 93.44 68.3599.97 114.93 12.21 86.98 183.85 672,952
86.61 to 94.70 1,241,39504/01/07 TO 06/30/07 21 91.83 61.1289.42 82.95 7.46 107.80 109.35 1,029,787
89.06 to 100.05 928,97707/01/07 TO 09/30/07 22 93.27 60.7195.11 69.71 10.34 136.43 122.17 647,629
91.10 to 100.82 863,53210/01/07 TO 12/31/07 31 95.39 60.4497.41 91.11 11.74 106.92 182.46 786,746
87.02 to 101.84 576,66601/01/08 TO 03/31/08 15 97.13 64.4394.06 86.48 8.04 108.76 104.65 498,689
90.92 to 100.38 787,28904/01/08 TO 06/30/08 24 95.04 76.0795.43 96.02 6.68 99.39 111.25 755,923

_____Study Years_____ _____
91.58 to 95.26 573,11507/01/05 TO 06/30/06 122 92.94 55.3594.51 86.25 9.62 109.58 162.98 494,311
90.99 to 93.75 1,052,72107/01/06 TO 06/30/07 112 92.29 37.6792.48 84.29 9.67 109.71 183.85 887,320
92.50 to 98.68 812,52107/01/07 TO 06/30/08 92 95.33 60.4495.80 85.96 9.52 111.44 182.46 698,472

_____Calendar Yrs_____ _____
90.44 to 93.50 950,65901/01/06 TO 12/31/06 123 92.21 37.6791.93 77.74 9.50 118.25 139.63 739,020
91.68 to 95.98 879,12401/01/07 TO 12/31/07 102 93.42 60.4495.97 88.22 10.81 108.79 183.85 775,541

_____ALL_____ _____
92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949
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Query: 7047
55 - LANCASTER COUNTY PAGE:2 of 6

COMMERCIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

262,576,831
223,945,432

326        93

       94
       85

9.69
37.67
183.85

15.14
14.26
9.02

110.42

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 03/26/2009

262,576,831
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5866

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 805,450
AVG. Assessed Value: 686,949

92.05 to 94.2195% Median C.I.:
78.62 to 91.9595% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
92.63 to 95.7295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 16:39:05
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ASSESSOR LOCATION Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

90.91 to 94.21 304,978CNCOM 77 92.21 37.6793.14 92.11 8.28 101.12 145.83 280,901
60.44 to 110.37 2,784,027DTCOM 11 93.62 55.3588.73 85.45 19.15 103.83 120.31 2,379,056
81.36 to 104.65 1,905,605ECCOM 26 90.13 61.1294.52 84.85 16.66 111.40 183.85 1,616,961

N/A 5,545,000HYCOM 3 100.01 60.7188.57 64.45 14.76 137.43 104.98 3,573,547
86.61 to 95.39 569,965NCCOM 32 90.93 60.4691.08 86.96 7.77 104.73 104.95 495,669
89.72 to 97.01 380,870NECOM 44 92.80 69.5093.74 95.02 7.92 98.65 122.17 361,898
82.03 to 113.51 3,508,920NWCOM 6 95.00 82.0395.69 89.00 9.79 107.52 113.51 3,123,102
71.43 to 103.68 2,158,936SCCOM 12 93.23 64.4395.41 85.58 19.41 111.48 182.46 1,847,710
89.51 to 95.98 1,245,200SECOM 25 93.37 61.4192.90 72.71 7.19 127.77 105.71 905,402
93.42 to 102.85 178,821SWCOM 14 100.20 79.7698.90 96.70 4.92 102.27 109.79 172,920
91.58 to 105.58 78,579VRCOM 19 103.38 86.64103.89 101.13 10.50 102.73 162.98 79,465
91.60 to 95.99 442,174WCCOM 57 93.47 79.4394.59 95.71 6.53 98.83 120.60 423,208

_____ALL_____ _____
92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

LOCATIONS: URBAN, SUBURBAN & RURAL Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

73.31 to 104.98 2,877,628(blank) 14 92.65 55.3588.34 71.10 14.02 124.25 106.72 2,045,857
91.99 to 94.21 718,6861 309 93.08 37.6794.38 87.85 9.51 107.43 183.85 631,382

N/A 71,9663 3 103.45 92.09100.56 95.47 4.53 105.33 106.15 68,707
_____ALL_____ _____

92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

STATUS: IMPROVED, UNIMPROVED & IOLL Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

92.05 to 94.21 805,4501 326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949
_____ALL_____ _____

92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949
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Query: 7047
55 - LANCASTER COUNTY PAGE:3 of 6

COMMERCIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

262,576,831
223,945,432

326        93

       94
       85

9.69
37.67
183.85

15.14
14.26
9.02

110.42

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 03/26/2009

262,576,831
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5866

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 805,450
AVG. Assessed Value: 686,949

92.05 to 94.2195% Median C.I.:
78.62 to 91.9595% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
92.63 to 95.7295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 16:39:05
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SCHOOL DISTRICT * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

(blank)
34-0034

91.97 to 94.00 848,17755-0001 308 93.03 37.6793.61 85.21 9.45 109.86 183.85 722,721
N/A 111,70455-0145 3 103.13 92.09111.62 109.30 15.37 102.12 139.63 122,092
N/A 47,30055-0148 3 106.15 86.64118.59 100.59 23.97 117.90 162.98 47,577

90.44 to 108.62 75,00055-0160 7 92.08 90.4496.26 94.24 5.58 102.14 108.62 70,681
55-0161

N/A 35,00066-0501 2 95.98 88.5895.98 92.81 7.71 103.42 103.38 32,482
N/A 88,66676-0002 3 103.45 103.40104.14 104.63 0.70 99.53 105.58 92,776

76-0082
80-0005
NonValid School
_____ALL_____ _____

92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

YEAR BUILT * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

   0 OR Blank
Prior TO 1860

N/A 152,850 1860 TO 1899 3 105.69 91.44101.28 103.91 4.82 97.47 106.72 158,824
79.52 to 104.95 268,708 1900 TO 1919 12 96.82 37.6792.30 85.20 17.67 108.33 139.63 228,942
90.29 to 104.31 571,699 1920 TO 1939 23 93.75 55.3597.29 99.55 14.97 97.73 162.98 569,129
89.32 to 145.83 239,187 1940 TO 1949 8 94.01 89.32102.84 99.95 11.82 102.89 145.83 239,079
90.17 to 103.13 343,596 1950 TO 1959 22 97.16 75.7496.23 94.63 7.76 101.68 110.37 325,151
91.12 to 96.74 285,239 1960 TO 1969 58 93.25 76.0794.27 97.08 7.93 97.11 122.53 276,923
89.21 to 92.38 917,763 1970 TO 1979 79 91.60 60.7191.11 78.17 7.79 116.55 182.46 717,416
90.88 to 98.08 1,132,780 1980 TO 1989 45 95.39 64.6995.06 83.32 8.18 114.10 122.17 943,785
91.58 to 96.50 750,500 1990 TO 1994 20 93.37 85.9595.63 94.57 5.40 101.11 119.47 709,778
82.77 to 102.21 1,716,376 1995 TO 1999 20 91.41 61.1290.56 78.61 12.11 115.19 107.76 1,349,293
90.84 to 99.91 1,303,115 2000 TO Present 36 95.71 60.4695.71 89.91 11.64 106.45 183.85 1,171,568

_____ALL_____ _____
92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949
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Query: 7047
55 - LANCASTER COUNTY PAGE:4 of 6

COMMERCIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

262,576,831
223,945,432

326        93

       94
       85

9.69
37.67
183.85

15.14
14.26
9.02

110.42

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 03/26/2009

262,576,831
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5866

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 805,450
AVG. Assessed Value: 686,949

92.05 to 94.2195% Median C.I.:
78.62 to 91.9595% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
92.63 to 95.7295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 16:39:05
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SALE PRICE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
_____Total $_____ _____

N/A 19,333  10000 TO     29999 3 103.45 103.38123.27 120.87 19.20 101.98 162.98 23,369
90.44 to 106.15 43,877  30000 TO     59999 9 96.74 88.5897.23 96.82 6.47 100.43 108.62 42,481
86.64 to 105.69 81,679  60000 TO     99999 16 101.67 76.6197.51 96.90 9.94 100.63 121.74 79,146
94.21 to 102.56 123,641 100000 TO    149999 30 96.36 69.50100.04 99.81 10.53 100.23 145.83 123,401
89.86 to 93.03 195,299 150000 TO    249999 98 91.74 68.3592.09 91.93 6.85 100.18 122.17 179,538
92.18 to 95.83 350,317 250000 TO    499999 100 93.64 60.4494.09 94.24 6.93 99.84 119.47 330,125
86.94 to 95.67 2,899,096 500000 + 70 91.64 37.6792.31 82.74 15.38 111.56 183.85 2,398,817

_____ALL_____ _____
92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ASSESSED VALUE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
_____Total $_____ _____

N/A 23,000  10000 TO     29999 4 103.42 90.44115.06 109.63 17.55 104.96 162.98 25,214
88.58 to 106.15 47,877  30000 TO     59999 9 96.74 76.6195.69 94.04 8.06 101.76 108.62 45,023
86.78 to 102.85 93,973  60000 TO     99999 24 95.71 69.5095.21 93.54 10.05 101.78 121.74 87,902
92.09 to 102.18 142,955 100000 TO    149999 32 95.30 68.3596.05 94.59 9.43 101.55 139.63 135,215
89.86 to 92.81 214,471 150000 TO    249999 105 91.60 37.6791.86 90.02 7.64 102.05 145.83 193,059
92.66 to 97.12 378,121 250000 TO    499999 89 94.26 73.2495.37 94.95 6.68 100.45 119.47 359,009
89.73 to 97.04 3,159,549 500000 + 63 91.83 55.3593.45 82.78 15.72 112.89 183.85 2,615,551

_____ALL_____ _____
92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

COST RANK Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

89.06 to 113.51 277,80910 11 104.98 87.38105.07 103.28 8.36 101.74 139.63 286,907
94.21 to 101.54 369,21120 70 99.52 55.3598.11 93.72 9.88 104.68 162.98 346,040
91.23 to 93.03 924,31230 233 91.97 37.6792.38 84.29 8.64 109.60 183.85 779,068
78.67 to 104.97 1,525,94140 12 95.60 68.8196.05 82.16 12.97 116.91 122.53 1,253,645

_____ALL_____ _____
92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949
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Query: 7047
55 - LANCASTER COUNTY PAGE:5 of 6

COMMERCIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

262,576,831
223,945,432

326        93

       94
       85

9.69
37.67
183.85

15.14
14.26
9.02

110.42

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 03/26/2009

262,576,831
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5866

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 805,450
AVG. Assessed Value: 686,949

92.05 to 94.2195% Median C.I.:
78.62 to 91.9595% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
92.63 to 95.7295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 16:39:05
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

OCCUPANCY CODE Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

89.95 to 92.21 516,20301 128 91.59 61.4190.65 83.69 5.48 108.32 117.06 432,006
87.38 to 105.00 3,080,11304 9 96.48 60.7193.92 78.59 9.74 119.50 106.09 2,420,648

N/A 380,00005 2 92.01 78.8292.01 91.32 14.34 100.76 105.21 347,017
N/A 1,026,00006 4 88.60 76.7289.33 82.35 8.56 108.48 103.40 844,873

91.83 to 101.87 897,53707 20 97.69 68.8196.08 80.11 8.10 119.93 116.45 719,049
61.12 to 115.02 2,205,11108 9 104.95 55.3592.93 88.06 19.89 105.52 120.31 1,941,924

N/A 140,00010 1 102.18 102.18102.18 102.18 102.18 143,047
N/A 740,00011 1 102.21 102.21102.21 102.21 102.21 756,375
N/A 4,200,00012 1 81.36 81.3681.36 81.36 81.36 3,416,962

64.69 to 104.65 3,696,41614 6 88.90 64.6986.72 68.12 10.12 127.31 104.65 2,517,960
N/A 1,770,00015 2 80.38 77.9880.38 80.76 2.98 99.53 82.77 1,429,366

76.07 to 103.50 462,28516 7 86.78 76.0788.60 87.14 9.17 101.67 103.50 402,858
90.88 to 106.72 251,42517 16 100.75 37.6797.45 88.65 16.81 109.93 162.98 222,881

N/A 850,00018 2 101.18 100.82101.18 100.91 0.36 100.27 101.54 857,704
91.25 to 98.39 307,69119 42 92.89 73.2494.42 92.61 8.28 101.95 122.17 284,944
97.10 to 106.15 355,29320 15 102.92 88.58101.39 100.85 4.65 100.54 108.62 358,299
85.77 to 103.68 869,58321 6 95.97 85.7795.30 95.24 5.02 100.06 103.68 828,160
93.34 to 102.56 174,57122 21 99.91 80.1098.21 98.25 7.38 99.96 119.47 171,508

N/A 3,528,66623 3 95.39 82.0393.63 85.71 7.50 109.24 103.48 3,024,449
N/A 5,850,00024 1 83.63 83.6383.63 83.63 83.63 4,892,559
N/A 147,00027 1 104.95 104.95104.95 104.95 104.95 154,277
N/A 380,00028 2 99.26 94.2199.26 99.26 5.09 100.00 104.31 377,190
N/A 105,00029 1 139.63 139.63139.63 139.63 139.63 146,615
N/A 1,203,75030 3 105.10 85.67124.87 172.70 31.14 72.31 183.85 2,078,849
N/A 9,425,00032 2 76.77 73.3176.77 76.61 4.51 100.21 80.23 7,220,665
N/A 127,70037 5 93.51 68.3589.78 86.62 7.87 103.64 99.07 110,617
N/A 164,50038 1 87.79 87.7987.79 87.79 87.79 144,411
N/A 160,00043 1 92.09 92.0992.09 92.09 92.09 147,350
N/A 650,00045 1 91.68 91.6891.68 91.68 91.68 595,906
N/A 182,50046 2 111.94 110.37111.94 111.45 1.40 100.44 113.51 203,393
N/A 3,407,81349 4 93.50 60.4692.50 87.97 16.68 105.15 122.53 2,997,818
N/A 345,00052 1 90.17 90.1790.17 90.17 90.17 311,072
N/A 460,29856 1 104.97 104.97104.97 104.97 104.97 483,190
N/A 500,00060 2 99.83 98.3499.83 100.12 1.49 99.70 101.31 500,611
N/A 634,66661 3 145.83 111.25146.51 173.34 16.28 84.52 182.46 1,100,121

_____ALL_____ _____
92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949
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Query: 7047
55 - LANCASTER COUNTY PAGE:6 of 6

COMMERCIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

262,576,831
223,945,432

326        93

       94
       85

9.69
37.67
183.85

15.14
14.26
9.02

110.42

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 03/26/2009

262,576,831
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5866

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 805,450
AVG. Assessed Value: 686,949

92.05 to 94.2195% Median C.I.:
78.62 to 91.9595% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
92.63 to 95.7295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 16:39:06
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

PROPERTY TYPE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

89.87 to 92.21 518,85802 127 91.58 61.4190.63 83.66 5.51 108.33 117.06 434,095
93.75 to 99.07 988,35003 199 95.99 37.6796.44 85.83 11.50 112.36 183.85 848,318

04
_____ALL_____ _____

92.05 to 94.21 805,450326 93.13 37.6794.18 85.29 9.69 110.42 183.85 686,949
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COMMERCIAL - ADJUSTED

SUMMARY OF ADJUSTED PARAMETERS FOR CALCULATION FROM USER FILE

Printed: 04/13/2009 16:39:06

Strata Hdg. Strata Chg.TypeChg.Value Pct.Chg. Priority

Query: 7047 What If ID:    5866

55 - LANCASTER COUNTY

Group

Desc: New Whatif for Query ID: 7047

Property Type 03 IncreaseTotal     4.950  1A
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Text Box




